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1 34
2 |Henry Fisher 24 24
3 |Teo Boulassy 24 24
4 |Liam Recorbet 23 23
5 |Xarly (Carlos Zornoza) 20 20
6 |Alon Gomez 20 20
7 | Guillem Osorio 18 18
8 |Kai Puertas 17 %
9 |Felipe Retamoso 16 16
10 [Joaquim Moreno 16 16
11 |Carlos Lépez 15 15
12 |Guille 14 14
13 [Danny Willy 10 10
14 |Adrian de Jesus 7 7
15 |Miguel Andres 6 6
16 |Versace Vic (Victor Aguilar) 5 5
17 |Jose Manuel Humerez 5 5
18 |[Travis Burt 4 4
19 |Ionut Gherasim 3 3
20 |Aidan Waler 3 3
21 |Zephyr Hervelin 2 2
22 1 1




Participant Les Corts Total

_ Andrea Wilshusen _

Julia Wilshusen

_ Daniela Terol _

_ Mar Barrera _-

Nayara Gonzalez

| ._- Ariadni Gkarane _-

Ivet Terol
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Part|C|pant Les Corts Total

Nacho Climent 35 35
Tony Willie 32 o
Tyoma Smirnov 30 30
Roman Lushchynskyy 24 24
Gerard Balanza 2 22
Kevin Lopez 22 22
Ignasi Mas 22 22
Piero Puente 21 21
Alex Galofre 19 19
Alex Gonzalez 18 18
Roger Suarez i1l 11
Agus (Agustin Sanchez) 10
Isaac Palacios
Toni Toledo

Kevin King

Marc Segura
Nacho Codina
Altahay Cespedes
Raul Fernandez
Pol Castella

José Goez
_|Roberto Flores

¥ .

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9
10
11
[ r2
13
14
15
16

N ==
O |V (00|

— | = -
N|o(o|ov|v|lv|v|SI515

— | p—
N0V (OO|IV VO~

NN
TN [



AR

(((( SN ))))

i,

\E1assin

23 |Nacho
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E 24 |Alan de la Cruz

25 |Jaumet Miras

26 |Curtis Castillk

27 |Oscar Garcia

28 |Dario Delgado

29 [(Rubén Cabello

30 |Ivan Fonrodona

31 |[Eric Muhoz

32 |Jhon Eric Silva

33 |Raul Mateus

34 |Pedro Fructuoso
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35 |Dylan Burt
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% 36 |Guille Diaz




